WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

TRENDS N°12




dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
311135/20-12 312010/20-12 311136/20-12 FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
341402/25-12 342016/25-12 341403/25-12

380425/32-12 382016/32-12 380426/32-12

312004/20-12 312009/20-12 312008/20-12
342010/25-12 342015/25-12 342014/25-12
382010/32-12 382015/32-12 382014/32-12

312007/20-12 312001/20-12 312005/20-12
342013/25-12 342007/25-12 342011/25-12
382013/32-12 382007/32-12 382011/32-12

312006/20-12

312002/20-12 312003/20-12 382012/32-12
342008/25-12 342009/25-12 342012/25-12
382008/32-12 382009/32-12



311139/18-12
341407/23-12
380428/28-12

312020/18-12
342026/23-12
382026/28-12

312019/18-12
342025/23-12
382025/28-12

312014/18-12
342020/23-12
382020/28-12

312015/18-12
342021/23-12
382021/28-12

312012/18-12

312018/18-12
342024/23-12
382024/28-12

312017/18-12
342023/23-12
382023/28-12

311138/18-12
341406/23-12
380427/28-12

342018/23-12

312011/18-12
342017/23-12
382017/28-12

312016/18-12
342022/23-12
382022/28-12

312013/18-12
342019/23-12
382019/28-12

dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY



341404/23-12

311137/15-12

341405/20-12

370927/23-12

dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

331244/20-12

281228/15-12

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY




dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

\‘.-./ i y \ Made in Germany

222052/13-20 222051/13-20 222050/13-20 221970/13-20 221969/13-20 MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

oo S —

222061/13-20 222068/13-20 222067/13-20 222066/13-20 222065/13-20

222060/13-20 222059/13-20 222058/13-20 222057/13-20

O 06 ¢ 0

222056/13-20 222055/13-20 222054/13-20 222053/13-20

o o o S

222064/13-20 222063/13-20 222062/13-20 222069/13-20



dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT

332015/20-12 331248/20-12 FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
372021/25-12 370932/25-12

332023/20-12 332019/20-12 331249/20-12
372029/25-12 372025/25-12 370933/25-12

e

: ¢

m
& 372027/25-12 332018/20-12 332017/20-12
—"'l 372024/25-12 372023/25-12

332021/20-12

332022/20-12 332020/20-12 332024/20-12 332016/20-12
372028/25-12 372026/25-12 372030/25-12 372022/25-12



dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

372010/28-12 MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

312031/18-12
342037/23-12

311140/18-12 312025/18-12 312026/18-12
341408/23-12 342031/23-12 342032/23-12
370928/28-12 372004/28-12 372005/28-12

312022/18-12 312021/18-12 312023/18-12 312030/18-12
342028/23-12 - 342027/23-12 342029/23-12 342036/23-12
372001/28-12 372000/28-12 372002/28-12 372009/28-12

312027/18-12 312029/18-12 312028/18-12 312024/18-12
342033/23-12 342035/23-12 342034/23-12 342030/23-12
372006/28-12 372008/28-12 372007/28-12 372003/28-12
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WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

331245/20-12
370929/25-12

ECHT HOLZ ~REAL WOOD
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WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

e — MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
331247/20-12 332014/20-12 332008/20-12 331246/20-12
370931/25-12 372020/25-12 372014/25-12 370930/25-12
390311/30-12 392009/30-12 392003/30-12 390310/30-12

332012/20-12 332013/20-12 332009/20-12 332007/20-12 332011/20-12
372018/25-12 372019/25-12 372015/25-12 372013/25-12 372017/25-12

392007/30-12 392008/30-12 392004/30-12 392002/30-12 392006/30-12

-
by,

e

332005/20-12

_ 332006/20-12 332010/20-12 392000/30-12
—_— 372012/25-12 372016/25-12
o — T 392001/30-12 392005/30-12

372011/25-12



<

261460/15-12

261459/15-12

o

261461/15-12

B J
261456/15-12

dill

WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
FASHION, QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

(%)

311141/18-12

<&

261457/15-12

<

261458/15-12
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WORLD OF BUTTONS

Made in Germany

MODE, QUALITAT UND NACHHALTIGKEIT

Knopffabrik Dill GmbH & Co.KG
Beierfeld 5

95671 Barnau / Bayern (Germany)
Telefon: 09635 /80 0

Telefax: 09635 / 80 37

E-Mail: info@dill-buttons.com
www.dill-buttons.com
Katalog-Nr.: 900015

Dill Buttons of America, Inc.

50 Choate Circle

Montoursville, PA 17754

Phone: 888 - 460 - 7555 or 570 - 368 - 0660
Fax: 888 - 462 - 8555 or 570 - 368 - 0664
E-Mail: sales@dill-buttons.com
www.dill-buttons.com

Catalog-No.: 900015



